SUBMISSION RESULTS

Project Name:
Solicitation Number:
Estimated Budget:
No. of Addenda: 4

CO-00727

Anticipated Board Date:
Bid Opening Date:
Project Engineer:
Contact Administration
Contact:

X 3095

$2,550,000.00

May 7, 2024

April 9, 2024 at 11:00 a.m.
Sirahuen Guajardo, PE
Roxanne Lockhart

2025 SMP Package IV (Bell Drive)(IFB)

Company

1 Pronto Sandblasting &
Coating & Oilfield Services

Co., Inc.
2 E-Z Bel Construction, LLC

3 Nerie Construction LLC

4 Qro Mex Construction
Company, Inc.

5 R. L. Jones LP

6 RAM Utilities, LLC

7 Facilities Rehabilitation Inc.

Base Bid
Price
(240 Days)

$2,244,998.00
$2,612,770.10
$2,680,533.00
$2,479,635.80
$2,763,808.50
$2,286,805.36

$2,960,941.00

Bid Alternative

1 Price
(200 Days)

$2,776,013.00
$3,118,420.10
$3,168,914.00
$2,998,378.80
$3,221,914.00
$2,869,695.28

$3,557,621.00

Physical

Electronic
Electronic
Electronic
Electronic
Electronic

Electronic



